2017 Ashland Harvest 5K
21-Oct-17
Carter Park Ashland VA

Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Age Chip Time Pace per mile
1 965 Dylan Carter Male 24 00:20:42.94 6:40
2 931 Robert Brossart Male 29  00:21:14.84 6:50
3 969 Mary Goss Female 17 00:23:36.85 7:36
4 968 Hyrum Goss Male 16  00:23:37.55 7:36
5 998 John Davis Male 50 00:25:11.32 8:06
6 999 Grace Davis Female 14 00:25:11.74 8:06
7 980 Sean Long Male 24 00:25:49.88 8:19
8 966 Ethan Ruhl Male 19 00:26:14.10 8:27
9 935 David Stoakley Male 67 00:26:32.80 8:32

10 955 Donna German Female 45 00:26:43.22 8:36



Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Bib #
927
940
956
928
996
939
967
994
932
925
947
949
971
979
983
978
984
985
987
986
920
919
936
800
977
995
992
982
981

989

First Name Last Name

Ralph
Davis
William
Anne
Brent
Christa
Elisabeth
Victoria
Mary
Susie
tina
Robert
Teresa
Emily
Natalie
Kenneth
Jim
Tracey
Kathy
Tina
Tanya
Daniel
Daytona
Angie
Jennifer
Shelly
Sharon
Tim
Jessie

Meryl

Magee
Hamby
Chadim
Magee
Smith
McQuate
Goss
Borkey
Walton
Anhold
Word
Tompkins
Berrra
Hulse
Nichols
Long
Nichols
Cook
Martin
Darling
Nuckols
Stein
Murray
Young
Dempsey
Herdee
Aevo-Perez
Ruhl
Carter

Olsson

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Age Chip Time

44 00:26:49.04
11  00:28:20.85
70  00:29:31.39
43  00:30:02.97
54  00:30:04.95
33  00:30:09.52
14 00:30:09.90
30 00:30:13.05
39  00:30:36.23
35  00:30:38.72
55  00:31:35.02
45  00:31:58.79
46 00:32:17.30
23 00:32:55.70
17 00:32:57.15
55  00:33:08.14
15  00:34:00.14
48  00:34:21.25
55  00:34:22.70
68  00:34:23.14
40  00:34:23.56
28  00:34:24.79
30 00:35:21.12
47  00:36:17.65
32  00:37:12.10
44  00:38:00.51
53  00:38:03.91
49  00:39:01.31
22 00:39:07.49
30 00:40:23.12

Pace per mile
8:38
9:07
9:30
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:44
9:51
9:52
10:10
10:17
10:23
10:36
10:36
10:40
10:57
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:23
11:41
11:58
12:14
12:15
12:33
12:35

13:00



Place
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib #
988
974
976
941
975
913
915
944
943
923
945
946
922
948
970
997
942
917
930
924
918
926
929
990
921
934

938

First Name Last Name

Andrew
Savannah
Darlene
Cinda
Lill
Patricia
Cat
Tallie
Dustin
Kelly
Kathy
Tom
Phyllis
Betty
Lynn
Julie

Pat

lan
Mary
stephanie
Maryam
Susan
Russell
Karen
Diane
Diane

Betty

Olsson
McQuarrie
Hesoun
Smith
Puglisi
Napier
Johnson
Taylor
Taylor
Clough
Black
Black
Joyce
Chui
Mitchell
Sitter
Burns
Pegram
Shipman
brown
Yachnes
Shearouse
Kathy
Lucas
Jackson
Stoakley

Perkinson

Sex
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age Chip Time

31 00:40:26.24
30 00:41:27.67
63  00:41:32.65
51 00:41:33.61
71 00:41:35.10
68  00:42:50.88
53  00:43:15.36
26  00:45:38.19
31  00:45:39.46
41  00:45:49.52
55  00:46:28.70
57  00:46:33.38
48 00:47:38.12
67  00:50:09.98
56  00:50:18.61
55 00:53:59.54
54  00:54:00.54
26  00:55:50.56
61  00:58:42.40
55 00:58:47.59
25  01:00:16.74
68  01:00:23.81
63  01:08:38.16
56  01:08:40.23
64  01:08:40.23
66  01:10:40.22
74  01:10:42.74

Pace per mile
13:01
13:20
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:47
13:55
14:41
14:42
14:45
14:57
14:59
15:20
16:09
16:11
17:23
17:23
17:58
18:54
18:55
19:24
19:26
22:05
22:06
22:06
22:45

22:45






