## 2017 Ashland Harvest 5K 21-Oct-17 Carter Park Ashland VA Commonwealth Timing



Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	Chip Time	Pace per mile
1	965	Dylan	Carter	Male	24	00:20:42.94	6:40
2	931	Robert	Brossart	Male	29	00:21:14.84	6:50
3	969	Mary	Goss	Female	17	00:23:36.85	7:36
4	968	Hyrum	Goss	Male	16	00:23:37.55	7:36
5	998	John	Davis	Male	50	00:25:11.32	8:06
6	999	Grace	Davis	Female	14	00:25:11.74	8:06
7	980	Sean	Long	Male	24	00:25:49.88	8:19
8	966	Ethan	Ruhl	Male	19	00:26:14.10	8:27
9	935	David	Stoakley	Male	67	00:26:32.80	8:32
10	955	Donna	German	Female	45	00:26:43.22	8:36

Place	Bib #	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	Chip Time	Pace per mile
11	927	Ralph	Magee	Male	44	00:26:49.04	8:38
12	940	Davis	Hamby	Male	11	00:28:20.85	9:07
13	956	William	Chadim	Male	70	00:29:31.39	9:30
14	928	Anne	Magee	Female	43	00:30:02.97	9:40
15	996	Brent	Smith	Male	54	00:30:04.95	9:41
16	939	Christa	McQuate	Female	33	00:30:09.52	9:42
17	967	Elisabeth	Goss	Female	14	00:30:09.90	9:42
18	994	Victoria	Borkey	Female	30	00:30:13.05	9:44
19	932	Mary	Walton	Female	39	00:30:36.23	9:51
20	925	Susie	Anhold	Female	35	00:30:38.72	9:52
21	947	tina	Word	Female	55	00:31:35.02	10:10
22	949	Robert	Tompkins	Male	45	00:31:58.79	10:17
23	971	Teresa	Berrra	Female	46	00:32:17.30	10:23
24	979	Emily	Hulse	Female	23	00:32:55.70	10:36
25	983	Natalie	Nichols	Female	17	00:32:57.15	10:36
26	978	Kenneth	Long	Male	55	00:33:08.14	10:40
27	984	Jim	Nichols	Male	15	00:34:00.14	10:57
28	985	Tracey	Cook	Female	48	00:34:21.25	11:03
29	987	Kathy	Martin	Female	55	00:34:22.70	11:04
30	986	Tina	Darling	Female	68	00:34:23.14	11:04
31	920	Tanya	Nuckols	Female	40	00:34:23.56	11:04
32	919	Daniel	Stein	Male	28	00:34:24.79	11:04
33	936	Daytona	Murray	Female	30	00:35:21.12	11:23
34	800	Angie	Young	Female	47	00:36:17.65	11:41
35	977	Jennifer	Dempsey	Female	32	00:37:12.10	11:58
36	995	Shelly	Herdee	Female	44	00:38:00.51	12:14
37	992	Sharon	Aevo-Perez	Female	53	00:38:03.91	12:15
38	982	Tim	Ruhl	Male	49	00:39:01.31	12:33
39	981	Jessie	Carter	Female	22	00:39:07.49	12:35
40	989	Meryl	Olsson	Female	30	00:40:23.12	13:00

Place	Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Age	Chip Time	Pace per mile
41	988	Andrew	Olsson	Male	31	00:40:26.24	13:01
42	974	Savannah	McQuarrie	Female	30	00:41:27.67	13:20
43	976	Darlene	Hesoun	Female	63	00:41:32.65	13:22
44	941	Cinda	Smith	Female	51	00:41:33.61	13:22
45	975	Lill	Puglisi	Female	71	00:41:35.10	13:23
46	913	Patricia	Napier	Female	68	00:42:50.88	13:47
47	915	Cat	Johnson	Female	53	00:43:15.36	13:55
48	944	Tallie	Taylor	Female	26	00:45:38.19	14:41
49	943	Dustin	Taylor	Male	31	00:45:39.46	14:42
50	923	Kelly	Clough	Female	41	00:45:49.52	14:45
51	945	Kathy	Black	Female	55	00:46:28.70	14:57
52	946	Tom	Black	Male	57	00:46:33.38	14:59
53	922	Phyllis	Joyce	Female	48	00:47:38.12	15:20
54	948	Betty	Chui	Female	67	00:50:09.98	16:09
55	970	Lynn	Mitchell	Female	56	00:50:18.61	16:11
56	997	Julie	Sitter	Female	55	00:53:59.54	17:23
57	942	Pat	Burns	Female	54	00:54:00.54	17:23
58	917	lan	Pegram	Male	26	00:55:50.56	17:58
59	930	Mary	Shipman	Female	61	00:58:42.40	18:54
60	924	stephanie	brown	Female	55	00:58:47.59	18:55
61	918	Maryam	Yachnes	Female	25	01:00:16.74	19:24
62	926	Susan	Shearouse	Female	68	01:00:23.81	19:26
63	929	Russell	Kathy	Female	63	01:08:38.16	22:05
64	990	Karen	Lucas	Female	56	01:08:40.23	22:06
65	921	Diane	Jackson	Female	64	01:08:40.23	22:06
66	934	Diane	Stoakley	Female	66	01:10:40.22	22:45
67	938	Betty	Perkinson	Female	74	01:10:42.74	22:45